The Red Lion N-Tron NT24k-DR16 is a modular managed
switch designed for factory automation, utilities, security
surveillance, SCADA and other industrial applications.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
 > Supports up to two of the following port modules:
•	 8-port 10/100/1000BaseT(X) module
•	 8-port 100Base fiber module
•	 8-port 1000Base fiber module

Connect. Monitor. Control.
All specifications are subject to change. Consult the company website for more information.
ORDERING GUIDE
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
NT24K-DR16-DC
Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch; modular DIN rail design with
2 expansion slots; redundant 18-49VDC power input
NT24K-DR16-AC
Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch; modular DIN rail design with
2 expansion slots; 90-264VAC / 90-300VDC power inputs
NT24K-FP Filler panel (required to fill vacant module slots)
NTCD-CFG Configuration recovery device
NTPC-AC-US AC power cord
NTPS-24-3 DIN rail power supply 3.0 Amp@24 VDC
NT24K-DR-PMK NT24k DR panel mount kit
PORT MODULES & TRANSCEIVERS
NT24K-TX8 8-port 10/100/1000BaseT module
NT24K-FX8-XX Slide-in module with 8 100BaseFX multimode fiber ports, 2km (SC or ST)
NT24K-FXE8-XX-YY Slide-in module with 8 100BaseFX singlemode fiber ports (SC or ST)
NT24K-GX8-SC Slide-in module with 8 1000BaseFX multimode fiber ports, 550m (SC)
NT24K-GXE8-SC-ZZ Slide-in module with 8 1000BaseFX singlemode fiber ports (SC)
NT24K-SFP8
Slide-in module with 8 SFP expansion slots; supports 1000Base SFP
transceivers*
NT24K-SFP-DM8
 Slide-in module with 8 dual mode SFP expansion slots; supports 100Base
or 1000Base SFP transceivers*
NTSFP-FX
100BaseFX multimode fiber SFP pluggable mini-GBIC transceiver
(LC style connector, 2km)**
NTSFP-FXE-YY
100BaseFX singlemode fiber SFP pluggable mini-GBIC transceiver
(LC style connector)**
NTSFP-TX 1000BaseT copper SFP pluggable mini-GBIC transceiver
NTSFP-SX 1000BaseSX multimode fiber SFP pluggable mini-GBIC transceiver
NTSFP-LX-ZZ 1000BaseLX singlemode fiber SFP pluggable mini-GBIC transceiver
Where:    XX = ST or SC connector (ST not available on some GX modules); YY = 15, 40, or 80 for FX singlemode,
blank for multimode; ZZ = 10, 40, or 80 for GX singlemode; *SFP transceivers sold separately; **For use with SFP
DM8 module only
ADLD0332 041713 ©2013 Red Lion Controls
Managed Gigabit Ethernet Industrial Switch Specifications
SWITCH PROPERTIES
Number of MAC Addresses: 16K
Aging Time: Programmable
Latency (typical): 1.6 μs
Switching Method: Store & Forward
MTBF: >1 million hours
POWER INPUT OPTIONS
Select one:
 Low Voltage: 18-49 VDC
 High Voltage: 90-264 VAC or 90-300 VDC
Input Current (max): 1.52A @ 24VDC
Input Current (max): 580mA @120 VAC/300mA @ 124VDC
BTU/hr: 125 @ 24VDC
BTU/hr: 268 @ 120VAC/127 @ 124VDC
CONNECTORS
10/100/1000BaseT(X): Up to 16 RJ45 copper ports
100BaseFX: Up to 16 SC or ST fiber ports
1000BaseGX: Up to 16 SC fiber ports
100BaseSX/LX SFP: Up to 16 LC fiber ports
1000BaseGX SFP: Up to 16 LC fiber ports
RELIABILITY
MTBF: >1 million hours
NETWORK MEDIA
10BaseT: ≥Cat3 cable
100BaseTX: ≥Cat5 cable